
 
 

                  
              
 
 
First Semester - (92 Instructional Days) 

2008-2009 

Tuesday, August 19 
 
Wednesday, August 20 
 
Friday, August 22 
 
 
Monday, August 25 

New students and parent orientation and Ice Cream 
social 
1300 school Cafeteria.  
First day for teachers and support staff 
 
Meet and Greet (students meet their new teachers) 
1330-1430 
 
Begin First Quarter and First Semester (opening day 
celebration at the flag pole) All students assessable.  

Monday, September 1 
 
Tuesday, September 2 
 
Wednesday, September 3 
 
Wednesday, September 10 
 
Monday, September 15 
 
Wednesday, September 17 
 
Wednesday, September 24 
 
Friday, October 10 
 
Monday, October 13 
 
Tuesday, October 14 
 
Wednesday October 15 
 
Wednesday, October 15 
 
Friday, October 17 

Labor Day - Federal Holiday  
 
Kindergarten 1st day  
 
Open House (1700 -1800) 
 
Town Hall meeting High School Auditorium (5-6 PM)  
 
Chusok- Teacher in-service (No Students) 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 
 
SAC meeting  (Time 1500) Media Center 
 
½ Day for students (teacher in-service) 
   
Columbus Day - Federal Holiday 
 
School Pictures 
 
School Pictures 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 
 
Educators’ Day ( No Students)  

Thursday, October 30  End of First Quarter 
(47 days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, October 31 No school for students - teacher work day 
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Monday, November 3 
 
Wednesday, November 5  
 
Thursday, November 6 
 
Friday, November 7 

Begin second quarter 
 
Award Assemble for 4-6th grade  
 
Parent conferences ( 2 days) 
 
Parent conference 

Tuesday, November 11 
 
Wednesday, November 13 

Federal Holiday (Veterans Day) 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday 

Friday, November 28 
 
Wednesday, December 10 

Friday - Recess Day 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 

Monday, December 22 Begin Winter Recess 

Thursday, December 25 Christmas - Federal Holiday 

2009 

Thursday, January 1 New Year's Day - Federal Holiday 

Monday, January 5 
 
 
Wednesday, January 14 

Instruction Resumes  
 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, January 22 
 
Friday, January 23 
 
Monday, January 26 
 
Wednesday, January 28 

End of Second Quarter and First Semester 
(45 days of classroom instruction) 
No school for  students- Teacher work day 
 
Begin Third quarter and Second semester 
Lunar In-service day ( No-students)  
Awards Assemble 4-6th grade 

Second Semester - (91 Instructional Days) 

 
Wednesday, February 11 

 
Principal Coffee 1000 

Monday, February 16 Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, April 2 
 
 
Wednesday, March 11 
 
March 16-20 
 
March 23-27 

End of Third Quarter 
(48 days of classroom instruction) 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 
 
Terra Nova Testing 
 
Terra Nova testing make up 

Friday, April 3 No school for students - teacher work day 

Monday, April 6 Begin Spring Recess 



 
Monday, April 13 
 
Wednesday, April 15 
 
Wednesday, April 15  
 
Friday, April 17 
 
April 27 – 1 May 
 
May 4-8 
 
Wednesday, May 13 

Instruction Resumes - Begin Fourth Quarter 
 
Awards Assemble 4-6th grade 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 
 
½ day Parent conference (early release) 
 
SRI Testing  (3rd – 6th) 
 
DRA Testing (Kinder- 6th) 
 
Principal Coffee 1000 

Friday, May 22 
 
Monday, May 25 
 
Wednesday, June 10 
 
Wednesday, June 10 

½ for students ( In-service for teachers) 
 
Memorial Day - Federal Holiday 
 
Last full day for Kindergarten students 
 
4-6th grade award assemble (cafeteria)   

Thursday, June 11 ½ day for students (early release) 

Friday, June 12 End of Fourth Quarter and Second Semester 
(43 Days of classroom instruction) 
Last day for nonadministrative educator personnel 
No school for students - teacher work day 

 
 


